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SSL 50 years anniversary match / SNO2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1010.6933 3. Erik Stjernlöf +Open - U SWE starleaf

2 90.14 911.0348 36. Nikolai Busk +Open - M NOR 2f4st

3 87.23 881.5875 95. Dariusz Kowalczyk +Open - U NOR inokry

4 86.55 874.8031 101. Tinh Le +Open - U NOR kongen

5 85.31 862.2343 161. Jan Fredrik Berggrav +Open - U NOR jaffanor

6 84.09 849.8806 24. Anders Nerheim +Open - M NOR magicmike

7 82.90 837.8292 226. Frank Sandås +Open S GM NOR celeritas

8 82.38 832.6542 248. Jo Torgeir Skjerdal +Open S U NOR goggen

9 81.63 825.0370 213. Anders Martin +Open S B NOR mrrealtime

10 81.43 823.0377 38. Terje Woll +Open - U NOR wollern

11 81.06 819.3141 26. Alvin Alforte +Open - U NOR doubleaa

12 80.47 813.3208 188. Marius Breivik +Open - B NOR mariusb

13 79.56 804.1151 374. Bjørn Greve +Open - U NOR greven

14 77.16 779.8851 105. Øyvind Bekkelund +Open - B NOR bekkis

15 75.80 766.0931 323. Aleksander Stanisic +Open - U NOR jegern

16 75.80 766.0905 22. Christian Bjåland +Open - B NOR suckless

17 75.40 762.1018 410. Jostein Berntsen +Open - U NOR dartvidar

18 75.23 760.3656 208. Oscar Nyhus +Open S C NOR oscario

19 75.08 758.7808 193. Torgeir Rui +Open S U NOR slemmo

20 73.46 742.4796 339. Roger Johansen +Open SS U NOR rojoha38

21 72.77 735.4512 229. Geir Haavard Jonsfet +Open S A NOR ghjons

22 72.52 732.9883 55. Sveinung Hegna +Open - B NOR hegna

23 71.90 726.7162 100. Anders Røine +Open - U NOR andersr

24 69.00 697.4278 277. Øivind Johnsen +Open SS B NOR ojoh

25 64.96 656.5872 222. Lene Olaug Kråkø +Open L U NOR diligentia

26 64.15 648.3232 330. Rune Lillerust +Open S U NOR rusten

27 63.35 640.3126 46. Mathan Perinpanathan +Open - U NOR

28 63.19 638.6317 83. Kristian Hundven +Open - U NOR einstein

29 58.99 596.1693 391. Piotr Stanislaw Dabrowski +Open S C NOR peterpan

30 58.35 589.7359 53. Atle Seljestad +Open - U NOR almamater

31 54.64 552.2914 117. Aljoneil Alforte +Open SJ U NOR aj2fast

32 54.07 546.5181 388. Thomas Riise +Open S U NOR riise

33 51.74 522.9121 47. Håkon Berg -Open - U NOR

34 51.37 519.1496 234. Henrik Røe +Open - U NOR svislinger

35 48.02 485.3550 177. Marcel Prinz +Open - U NOR goldengun

36 46.43 469.2218 92. Petter Svee -Open - U NOR

37 37.40 378.0182 275. Einar Johan Holst -Open SS U NOR godtnok

38 33.52 338.7477 114. Assel Issina +Open L U NOR aselek



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-18 13:28

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 19.68 198.9534 152. Adelén Sollyst -Open SJ U NOR adelen

DQ 201. Morten Kildahl +Open - U NOR moki

DQ 346. Johanne Aspaas +Open L U NOR johanne

DQ 400. Arad Yanai +Open - U NOR
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SSL 50 years anniversary match / SNO2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1019.0000 199. Stefan Winsnes +Standard - U NOR skw007

2 98.82 1007.0218 192. Tore Haugli +Standard - U NOR thaugli

3 96.54 983.7276 287. Pär Hylander -Standard S U SWE hylander

4 93.52 953.0120 4. Kenneth Svee +Standard - U NOR bravesirrobin

5 90.72 924.4544 344. Jostein Jacobsen +Standard S U NOR jjtattoo

6 87.88 895.4795 328. Lars Kenneth Revheim +Standard - B NOR lrevheim

7 81.66 832.1328 145. Jan Olav Stangeland +Standard - U NOR stjanolav

8 80.58 821.0991 61. Mads Henden -Standard - U NOR

9 75.65 770.8408 282. Nils Oddvar Midtun -Standard - U NOR nilso

10 75.47 769.0196 402. Morten Augensen +Standard S U NOR polakkken

11 74.67 760.8426 298. Renate Sand -Standard L U NOR renates

12 73.38 747.7779 385. Erik Tønnessen -Standard - U NOR sig551

13 72.77 741.5203 297. Robert Dobosz -Standard - U NOR robert

14 72.65 740.2938 107. Jørgen Mortensen +Standard - U NOR wienern

15 68.99 702.9629 200. Terje Tessem +Standard S U NOR notrack

16 68.54 698.4471 11. Anders Långberg +Standard - U SWE langberg

17 65.68 669.2855 257. Bjørn Hunn +Standard - U NOR bjorn

18 64.23 654.5460 162. Kjetil Vang -Standard - U NOR

19 63.54 647.4382 246. Ole Martin Tvetbråten -Standard - U NOR

20 63.02 642.2144 347. Tormod Strand +Standard SS C NOR tormods

21 62.53 637.2181 284. Dag Johan Thorbjørnsen -Standard - U NOR

22 62.31 634.9575 127. Sven Skarpmoen -Standard - D NOR

23 61.81 629.8055 113. Emil Rotevatn -Standard - U NOR rotevatn

24 61.41 625.7184 97. Hans-Martin Ørebech -Standard - U NOR hmo

25 59.86 609.9728 13. Wenche Linberg -Standard L U NOR wenlin

26 59.76 608.9132 84. jon fossum -Standard S U NOR

27 58.99 601.0960 252. Sonny Roos +Standard - U NOR pri3st

28 57.30 583.9033 399. Ole Jørgen Vold -Standard - U NOR

29 54.34 553.7737 345. Henrik Laursen -Standard - U DNK alphabear

30 51.75 527.3801 209. Marianne Barbo -Standard L C NOR svi4infinity

31 51.47 524.5257 203. Kjell Pedersen -Standard S U NOR

32 51.46 524.4246 401. Lisa Augensen -Standard LS U NOR mountainlady

33 48.91 498.3535 41. Hege Pettersen-Moe -Standard L U NOR amaroq

34 48.39 493.0737 256. Tore Engvig -Standard S U NOR

35 47.49 483.8996 219. Rolf-Erik Arnesen -Standard - U NOR

36 45.68 465.5016 271. Anders Aagaard +Standard - U NOR

DQ 16. Magnus Aasehaug +Standard - U NOR tigergutt

DQ 178. Terje Eikemo -Standard - U NOR comkfor
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DQ 262. Jostein Hassel -Standard S U NOR soldierboy
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SSL 50 years anniversary match / SNO2024 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1028.1114 58. Christian Følvik -Production S U NOR charliefox

2 86.15 885.7143 232. Folke Myrvang -Production SS A NOR folkem

3 85.22 876.1330 130. Andreas Kjøniksen -Production - U NOR kjoand

4 84.34 867.1005 377. Dag Erland Sørby -Production - U NOR des

5 84.29 866.5834 285. Glen Hylander -Production - U NOR ghylander

6 83.15 854.8980 94. jim-rune sæther -Production - U NOR superted

7 81.81 841.1071 202. Thomas Sørensen -Production - U NOR exitman

8 80.04 822.9419 331. Stig Cato Larsen -Production - D NOR

9 77.81 799.9564 340. Roger Jensen -Production S U NOR murphy

10 77.66 798.3876 93. Freddy Eriksen -Production S U NOR eriks1

11 77.14 793.0565 233. Trond Løkke -Production - B NOR tchl

12 76.97 791.3787 267. Piotr Sitek -Production - U NOR

13 76.58 787.3024 19. Anne Kristine Hardaway -Production L U NOR hardaway

14 76.16 783.0384 243. Kjell-Rune Aukan -Production - U NOR bane

15 75.62 777.4892 39. Bjørn Lindblad -Production S B NOR beteel

16 73.92 760.0099 318. Henrik Kjølner -Production S U NOR

17 72.91 749.5656 314. Øystein Rambøl -Production S U NOR oysteinr

18 72.06 740.8774 291. Sebastian Bakkemo Søbye -Production J U NOR 31751

19 71.17 731.6855 102. Henrik Mølmen -Production - U NOR

20 71.16 731.5831 68. Halvor Ajer -Production SS U NOR

21 71.08 730.7644 370. Andreas Hamre -Production - C NOR hamre

22 69.32 712.6817 191. Aksel Jahre Mustaparta -Production - U NOR nappern

23 68.64 705.6848 259. Christian Haagensen -Production - U NOR

24 68.59 705.2263 383. Morten Holland -Production S U NOR hollando

25 68.20 701.1848 131. Svein Erling Aarseth -Production - U NOR

26 67.69 695.9609 278. Odd-Andre Rusek -Production - U NOR ruzken

27 67.29 691.8178 190. Nikolay Mustaparta -Production - U NOR

28 67.29 691.7962 281. Joakim Goin -Production - U NOR goinern

29 66.89 687.6944 325. Nicolas Kvedalen -Production - U NOR darrigo

30 65.73 675.7650 42. Tony Wangdu Ottestad -Production S U NOR

31 65.66 675.0501 90. Pål Martin Enstad Hansen -Production - U NOR

32 64.46 662.6814 357. Aleksander Pedersen -Production - U NOR

33 64.38 661.9381 77. Inger Skjold Bratli -Production SS U NOR ingerskjold

34 63.88 656.7559 108. Petter Korsell -Production S U NOR

35 63.76 655.5179 96. Susann Lyngmyr Mikkelsen -Production L U NOR

36 63.11 648.8727 378. Øistein Albrechtsen -Production - U NOR

37 62.71 644.7377 320. Mikael Lauritzen -Production - U NOR

38 62.24 639.9380 362. Anders Fjeld -Production - U NOR anders
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39 61.99 637.3336 52. Snorre Øien -Production S U NOR shybert

40 59.87 615.5204 217. Tommy Vang -Production - U NOR

41 59.69 613.7007 69. Kjartan Lindøe -Production - U NOR

42 59.27 609.3312 37. Anton Stuge -Production - U SWE

43 58.37 600.0885 21. Anders Wormnes Vikenes -Production - U NOR vikers

44 58.04 596.6896 332. Mathias N Larsen -Production SJ U NOR

45 57.71 593.2729 266. Herman A. Rustad -Production J U NOR herole

46 57.37 589.8000 129. Niels-Jørgen Lauritzen -Production S U NOR njl

47 56.60 581.8885 366. Lars Olav Overskeid -Production - U NOR l4rs

48 56.35 579.3447 99. Stian Gjervan -Production - U NOR

49 55.58 571.4066 63. Lars Thorvaldsen -Production - U NOR

50 55.56 571.2327 249. Martin Ravn -Production J U NOR minimartini

51 54.66 561.9972 272. Thor Einar Frislie -Production S U NOR

52 54.40 559.3436 317. Thor Andreas Grannæs -Production SS U NOR thorshammer

53 50.98 524.1656 371. Sigve Digernes -Production - U NOR

54 48.95 503.2879 78. Sture Havn -Production - U NOR

55 48.38 497.4219 65. Christian Nerdrum Hagen -Production - U NOR hagen

56 47.66 489.9637 10. Kjersti Omsland -Production L U NOR

57 45.94 472.3657 71. Ingrid Thea Ølberg -Production L U NOR

58 44.81 460.7040 154. Aleksander Øverby -Production - U NOR

59 42.98 441.8472 254. Øistein Haagensen -Production SS U NOR

60 39.90 410.2041 187. Pål Unanue-Zahl -Production - U NOR

61 34.06 350.1319 327. Jakob Ryen -Production J U NOR

62 11.73 120.6280 341. Shpend Memeti -Production S U NOR

DQ 2. Geir Kvæl -Production S U NOR gk65

DQ 109. Jan H. Hansen -Production S U NOR jahan

DQ 245. Knut Egil Bakke -Production - U NOR blykula

DQ 261. Nikola Maksimovic -Production - U NOR 9kko
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REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1041.7853 329. Rune Vikeby -Revolver SS GM NOR fastwheel

2 97.21 1012.7424 307. Kim-Ove Ellingsen -Revolver - U NOR kimma

3 82.19 856.2910 224. Bård Johansen -Revolver S A NOR gunjedi

4 82.18 856.1795 64. Stig Gøran Olsen -Revolver S U NOR stiggo

5 78.62 819.0520 171. Brynjulv Afdal -Revolver SS U NOR graakall

6 77.21 804.4085 350. jakob schultz -Revolver S U DNK

7 73.00 760.4543 380. Geir A. B. Wollmann -Revolver SS U NOR load

8 71.53 745.2365 66. Ole-Edvard Hagen -Revolver - U NOR

9 69.33 722.3019 236. Einar Bakke -Revolver - U NOR einar

10 64.88 675.8967 395. Torbjørn Sæbø -Revolver S U NOR tooold

11 62.58 651.9148 358. Michal Lorenc -Revolver - U NOR

12 61.99 645.7893 283. Dan Hagerup -Revolver - U NOR
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SSL 50 years anniversary match / SNO2024 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 985.5342 160. Bard Kristiansen -Classic - U NOR imezy

2 99.92 984.7842 74. Odd Strengenes -Classic S U NOR oddman

3 98.22 967.9699 56. Frede Stenslie -Classic - U NOR remrand

4 94.89 935.1684 369. Hans Petter Kvarsnes -Classic - U NOR hanspetter

5 93.85 924.8812 18. Espen S Fiskebeck -Classic - U NOR esp1

6 93.61 922.5644 86. Rune Hovde -Classic - U NOR hovde

7 91.20 898.8083 87. Stig Aarmo -Classic - U NOR st1g

8 91.02 897.0366 140. Christopher Thorstensen -Classic - U NOR klatrechris

9 89.85 885.5374 215. Bjarte Drange -Classic S U NOR

10 89.41 881.2148 326. Hans Petter Lie -Classic S U NOR trailertrash1

11 87.17 859.0888 82. Morten Myking -Classic - U NOR myking

12 86.53 852.7829 375. Espen Birketvedt -Classic - U NOR eppesen

13 85.83 845.8747 54. Ola Sørland -Classic - U NOR

14 82.37 811.7806 139. Eindride Stien -Classic S A NOR norse

15 80.99 798.1975 156. Pål-Erik Ruud -Classic S U NOR peruud

16 80.81 796.4070 296. Ole Eilertsen -Classic S U NOR

17 80.58 794.1332 336. Per Arild Gulichsen -Classic - U NOR ppaagg

18 80.51 793.4735 176. Dennis Martlev -Classic S U DNK smartlev

19 79.36 782.0976 207. Morten Klov -Classic SS U NOR morten

20 78.88 777.3541 134. Jan Stian Fiskerstrand -Classic - U NOR indijan

21 77.26 761.4444 40. Rune Wichmann Haldorsen -Classic - U NOR wichmann

22 76.96 758.5036 212. Tony Østreng Tsigakis -Classic SS A NOR tot1

23 76.96 758.4616 85. Rune Wilhelmsen -Classic S U NOR ricwilh

24 76.66 755.5441 110. Jone Fuglestad -Classic - U NOR jonemann

25 76.37 752.6461 17. Eirik Ormehaug -Classic - U NOR

26 76.22 751.2145 79. Ronny Røise -Classic S A NOR bigwolf

27 75.72 746.2178 216. Kristoffer Grytting -Classic - U NOR

28 75.38 742.8616 173. Richard Aaserud -Classic - U NOR bravohunter

29 75.19 740.9868 223. Morten Strømme -Classic S U NOR m0rten

30 74.41 733.3073 180. Kjetil Rødne +Classic - U NOR kjetil

31 71.94 709.0035 49. Niklas Larsen -Classic - U NOR niklas

32 70.90 698.7015 116. Lars Mørk -Classic - U NOR larsmork

33 69.10 681.0446 205. Rolf Meum -Classic SS C NOR spitfire18

34 68.91 679.1579 184. Petter Aamodt -Classic - U NOR aamodt

35 67.82 668.4143 301. Asbjørn Ryum Marsh -Classic J U NOR iller

36 67.64 666.5988 324. Ole Christian Rynning +Classic - U NOR ocr

37 67.52 665.4781 45. Knut Harald Graven -Classic - U NOR plaff

38 66.67 657.0541 168. Enzo Beschi -Classic - U NOR enzobeschi
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39 66.48 655.1625 276. Daniel Bond -Classic - C NOR dannyno

40 65.34 643.9082 25. Espen Ottesen -Classic S U NOR racegun155

41 63.48 625.5748 179. Ole André Veiberg +Classic - U NOR olebom

42 63.11 621.9740 333. Steinar Gulichsen -Classic - U NOR sgulichsen

43 62.02 611.2543 392. Cato Løkseth -Classic - U NOR

44 61.36 604.7345 33. Tord Bråten -Classic - U NOR

45 60.30 594.2380 175. Jon Skyttermoen +Classic S U NOR skyttis

46 60.17 592.9587 35. Henning Villanger -Classic S U NOR

47 58.53 576.8157
119. Ken Mikal Wongyarit

Bangsund
+Classic - U NOR kenbangsund

48 42.48 418.6139 118. Camilla E Dahlin -Classic LS U NOR camillatyjane

49 28.33 279.2053 111. Per Inge Jacobsen +Classic S U NOR

DQ 27. Dag Moshagen Linberg -Classic - U NOR dagl

DQ 263. Werner Brænd -Classic - U NOR backbreaker
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PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1012.4308 120. Tor Ketil Krogh Olsen -Production Optics - M NOR torpompido

2 97.29 985.0272 306. Mikael Östling -Production Optics - U SWE pergite

3 95.83 970.2294 125. Per A Hansen -Production Optics - U NOR perbh

4 93.58 947.4330 29. Cecilia Lindberg -Production Optics L U SWE chitchi

5 92.98 941.3868 288. Albin Hylander -Production Optics - U SWE hylanderjunior

6 90.90 920.3080 258. Terje Andersen -Production Optics - B NOR triggerterje

7 88.41 895.1337 349. Marcus Eriksson -Production Optics - U SWE marer

8 88.05 891.4478 70. Simen Amundsen -Production Optics - M NOR siam

9 86.76 878.3854 150. Kenneth Groth -Production Optics - U NOR groth

10 86.30 873.7090 409. Kyrre Lee -Production Optics S U NOR bombom

11 85.45 865.1115 44. Rune Toft -Production Optics - U NOR runtof

12 81.89 829.0455 413. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

13 78.90 798.7675 60. Alexander Lindstad Grimli -Production Optics - U NOR

14 78.77 797.4679 132. Jahn Viggo Rønningen -Production Optics S U NOR

15 78.41 793.8315 412. Kristen Kåsin -Production Optics - U NOR

16 78.36 793.3735 12. Aleksander Norr -Production Optics - U NOR anorr

17 75.75 766.8817 43. Gaute Hagen -Production Optics S U NOR gha

18 74.98 759.1180 373. Christopher Vonasek -Production Optics - U SWE

19 74.62 755.5142 390. Ivan Sollid -Production Optics - U NOR

20 74.45 753.7111 411. Sebastian Kåsin -Production Optics J U NOR

21 74.40 753.2125 91. Jens Berentzen -Production Optics - U NOR berentz

22 73.81 747.2984 20. Steffen Thommesen -Production Optics - U NOR thommesen

23 73.01 739.2212 225. Simon Ravn -Production Optics - U NOR ravenator

24 72.91 738.2089 121. Erlend Rimer -Production Optics - U NOR

25 71.49 723.7426 1. Anders Danielsen -Production Optics - U NOR

26 70.86 717.4164 367. Mads Amundsen -Production Optics - U NOR madamund

27 70.69 715.6608 255. Johnny Reyes -Production Optics S D NOR raptor

28 69.90 707.6842 15. Enok Lobekk -Production Optics - U NOR lobekk

29 69.84 707.0569 197. Vegar Gabrielsen -Production Optics - C NOR gorgen

30 69.61 704.7429 194. Geir Herdal -Production Optics S B NOR geiros

31 69.14 699.9892 5. Thomas Gøytil -Production Optics - U NOR itchyarrow

32 68.61 694.5951 151. Dan-Andre Larsen -Production Optics - U NOR danalars

33 68.41 692.5544 231. Yngve Rørstadbotten-Hæve -Production Optics - U NOR yhaeve

34 66.40 672.2070 48. Morten Grønlie -Production Optics S U NOR mogr

35 65.91 667.2485
75. Fredrik Havenstrøm

Nybråten
-Production Optics - U NOR

36 65.27 660.8161 408. Dariusz Komla -Production Optics - U NOR kometa

37 65.16 659.7023 28. Endre Rudi -Production Optics - U NOR ynwa
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38 64.93 657.3501 342. Fredrik Skarpnes Olsen -Production Optics - U NOR fso

39 64.73 655.3574 8. Kennet Horpestad -Production Optics - U NOR khorpe

40 64.68 654.8664 305. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

41 64.12 649.2205 221. Kjetil Fiske -Production Optics - U NOR

42 62.33 631.0113 81. Tonje Jin -Production Optics L U NOR mocca

43 62.20 629.7282 241. Roy Thorud -Production Optics S U NOR royth

44 60.99 617.4935 218. Fredrik Sandbo -Production Optics - U NOR fredrik

45 60.75 615.0952 165. Ole Anders Løland Øien -Production Optics - U NOR

46 60.75 615.0529 195. Roger Myhre -Production Optics - U NOR

47 60.54 612.9335 103. Harald Storhaug Olsen -Production Optics - U NOR uglyduckling

48 60.09 608.3544 124. Svenne Groth -Production Optics - U NOR

49 59.96 607.0702 164. Per Tore Hanstvedt -Production Optics - U NOR

50 59.56 602.9585 289. Ove Nestvold -Production Optics - U NOR freeskier

51 58.95 596.8003 286. Tage Martinsen -Production Optics S U NOR sealcat1911

52 58.43 591.5218 337. Kristian Jøndal -Production Optics - U NOR

53 58.13 588.5169 348. Robin Raael -Production Optics - U NOR obidobi

54 57.56 582.7134 141. Tommy Sollyst -Production Optics S U NOR sunshine

55 55.24 559.2415 6. Erik Magnus Ekjord -Production Optics S U NOR emekjord

56 55.13 558.1160 299. Svein Helge Hennum -Production Optics SS B NOR hennumen

57 53.75 544.2108 382. Stian Hoffart -Production Optics - U NOR

58 53.49 541.5821 185. Siri Larson -Production Optics L U NOR buffy

59 53.37 540.3247 14. Thomas Kjensmo -Production Optics S U NOR tk72

60 52.45 531.0584 404. Kay Svendsen -Production Optics - U NOR

61 51.33 519.6934 122. Olav Mikkelsen -Production Optics - U NOR

62 51.00 516.3895 204. Anders Gunbjornsen -Production Optics GS U NOR andiz

63 50.89 515.2487 238. Henrik B. Thorud -Production Optics SJ U NOR

64 50.62 512.4835 264. Frank Wikstrøm -Production Optics - U NOR frankthetank

65 48.97 495.7810 88. Halvard Ajer Thomassen -Production Optics - U NOR hathom

66 48.37 489.7158 172. Stefano Ciccarelli -Production Optics S U NOR

67 47.68 482.7274 167. Stig-Olav Hauge -Production Optics SS U NOR stigman

68 47.08 476.6939 359. Martin Rytter Hasle -Production Optics - U NOR

69 46.16 467.3230 149. Mike Holm -Production Optics - U NOR kamelaasaa

70 44.65 452.0711 389. Geir Arne Sandbakken -Production Optics S U NOR sandbakken

71 40.90 414.0363 98. Bjørn Morstad -Production Optics - U NOR

72 40.83 413.3319 135. André Berg -Production Optics - U NOR

73 36.51 369.6091 210. Steinar Haugen -Production Optics SS U NOR spanjen

74 32.90 333.1004 406. Marius Bratli -Production Optics - U NOR

75 26.31 266.3933 146. Raymond Groth -Production Optics SS U NOR

DQ 133. Lars Fallmyr -Production Optics - U NOR lars

DQ 189. Thomas Nordvi -Production Optics - U NOR tnor

DQ 250. Geir Kvam -Production Optics S U NOR czy
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DQ 354. Daniel Fosse -Production Optics - U NOR fosse
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STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 760.8426 298. Renate Sand -Standard L U NOR renates

2 80.17 609.9727 13. Wenche Linberg -Standard L U NOR wenlin

3 69.32 527.3801 209. Marianne Barbo -Standard L C NOR svi4infinity

4 68.93 524.4245 401. Lisa Augensen -Standard LS U NOR mountainlady

5 65.50 498.3535 41. Hege Pettersen-Moe -Standard L U NOR amaroq
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STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 983.7276 287. Pär Hylander -Standard S U SWE hylander

2 93.97 924.4544 344. Jostein Jacobsen +Standard S U NOR jjtattoo

3 78.17 769.0198 402. Morten Augensen +Standard S U NOR polakkken

4 71.46 702.9631 200. Terje Tessem +Standard S U NOR notrack

5 65.28 642.2145 347. Tormod Strand +Standard SS C NOR tormods

6 61.90 608.9134 84. jon fossum -Standard S U NOR

7 53.32 524.5259 203. Kjell Pedersen -Standard S U NOR

8 50.12 493.0739 256. Tore Engvig -Standard S U NOR

DQ 262. Jostein Hassel -Standard S U NOR soldierboy
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PRODUCTION JUNIOR
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PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 740.8773 291. Sebastian Bakkemo Søbye -Production J U NOR 31751

2 80.54 596.6893 332. Mathias N Larsen -Production SJ U NOR

3 80.08 593.2726 266. Herman A. Rustad -Production J U NOR herole

4 77.10 571.2325 249. Martin Ravn -Production J U NOR minimartini

5 47.26 350.1317 327. Jakob Ryen -Production J U NOR
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PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
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PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1028.1114 58. Christian Følvik -Production S U NOR charliefox

2 77.81 799.9565 340. Roger Jensen -Production S U NOR murphy

3 77.66 798.3876 93. Freddy Eriksen -Production S U NOR eriks1

4 75.62 777.4892 39. Bjørn Lindblad -Production S B NOR beteel

5 73.92 760.0099 318. Henrik Kjølner -Production S U NOR

6 72.91 749.5657 314. Øystein Rambøl -Production S U NOR oysteinr

7 68.59 705.2262 383. Morten Holland -Production S U NOR hollando

8 65.73 675.7650 42. Tony Wangdu Ottestad -Production S U NOR

9 63.88 656.7559 108. Petter Korsell -Production S U NOR

10 61.99 637.3336 52. Snorre Øien -Production S U NOR shybert

11 57.37 589.7999 129. Niels-Jørgen Lauritzen -Production S U NOR njl

12 54.66 561.9972 272. Thor Einar Frislie -Production S U NOR

13 11.73 120.6280 341. Shpend Memeti -Production S U NOR

DQ 2. Geir Kvæl -Production S U NOR gk65

DQ 109. Jan H. Hansen -Production S U NOR jahan
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PRODUCTION SUPER SENIOR
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 885.7143 232. Folke Myrvang -Production SS A NOR folkem

2 82.60 731.5830 68. Halvor Ajer -Production SS U NOR

3 74.73 661.9382 77. Inger Skjold Bratli -Production SS U NOR ingerskjold

4 63.15 559.3436 317. Thor Andreas Grannæs -Production SS U NOR thorshammer

5 49.89 441.8471 254. Øistein Haagensen -Production SS U NOR
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OPEN SENIOR
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PERCENT
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POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 837.8290 226. Frank Sandås +Open S GM NOR celeritas

2 99.38 832.6543 248. Jo Torgeir Skjerdal +Open S U NOR goggen

3 98.47 825.0369 213. Anders Martin +Open S B NOR mrrealtime

4 90.75 760.3656 208. Oscar Nyhus +Open S C NOR oscario

5 90.57 758.7805 193. Torgeir Rui +Open S U NOR slemmo

6 88.62 742.4796 339. Roger Johansen +Open SS U NOR rojoha38

7 87.78 735.4513 229. Geir Haavard Jonsfet +Open S A NOR ghjons

8 83.24 697.4277 277. Øivind Johnsen +Open SS B NOR ojoh

9 77.38 648.3233 330. Rune Lillerust +Open S U NOR rusten

10 71.16 596.1693 391. Piotr Stanislaw Dabrowski +Open S C NOR peterpan

11 65.23 546.5182 388. Thomas Riise +Open S U NOR riise

12 45.12 378.0181 275. Einar Johan Holst -Open SS U NOR godtnok
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CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 984.7843 74. Odd Strengenes -Classic S U NOR oddman

2 89.92 885.5376 215. Bjarte Drange -Classic S U NOR

3 89.48 881.2149 326. Hans Petter Lie -Classic S U NOR trailertrash1

4 82.43 811.7807 139. Eindride Stien -Classic S A NOR norse

5 81.05 798.1974 156. Pål-Erik Ruud -Classic S U NOR peruud

6 80.87 796.4072 296. Ole Eilertsen -Classic S U NOR

7 80.57 793.4734 176. Dennis Martlev -Classic S U DNK smartlev

8 79.42 782.0976 207. Morten Klov -Classic SS U NOR morten

9 77.02 758.5034 212. Tony Østreng Tsigakis -Classic SS A NOR tot1

10 77.02 758.4617 85. Rune Wilhelmsen -Classic S U NOR ricwilh

11 76.28 751.2146 79. Ronny Røise -Classic S A NOR bigwolf

12 75.24 740.9867 223. Morten Strømme -Classic S U NOR m0rten

13 69.16 681.0446 205. Rolf Meum -Classic SS C NOR spitfire18

14 65.39 643.9087 25. Espen Ottesen -Classic S U NOR racegun155

15 60.34 594.2381 175. Jon Skyttermoen +Classic S U NOR skyttis

16 60.21 592.9587 35. Henning Villanger -Classic S U NOR

17 28.35 279.2053 111. Per Inge Jacobsen +Classic S U NOR
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1041.7853 329. Rune Vikeby -Revolver SS GM NOR fastwheel

2 82.19 856.2911 224. Bård Johansen -Revolver S A NOR gunjedi

3 82.18 856.1793 64. Stig Gøran Olsen -Revolver S U NOR stiggo

4 78.62 819.0519 171. Brynjulv Afdal -Revolver SS U NOR graakall

5 77.21 804.4087 350. jakob schultz -Revolver S U DNK

6 73.00 760.4542 380. Geir A. B. Wollmann -Revolver SS U NOR load

7 64.88 675.8965 395. Torbjørn Sæbø -Revolver S U NOR tooold
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PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 873.7090 409. Kyrre Lee -Production Optics S U NOR bombom

2 94.89 829.0456 413. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

3 91.27 797.4679 132. Jahn Viggo Rønningen -Production Optics S U NOR

4 87.77 766.8815 43. Gaute Hagen -Production Optics S U NOR gha

5 81.91 715.6608 255. Johnny Reyes -Production Optics S D NOR raptor

6 80.66 704.7430 194. Geir Herdal -Production Optics S B NOR geiros

7 76.94 672.2069 48. Morten Grønlie -Production Optics S U NOR mogr

8 74.95 654.8663 305. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

9 72.08 629.7283 241. Roy Thorud -Production Optics S U NOR royth

10 68.31 596.8002 286. Tage Martinsen -Production Optics S U NOR sealcat1911

11 66.69 582.7134 141. Tommy Sollyst -Production Optics S U NOR sunshine

12 64.01 559.2415 6. Erik Magnus Ekjord -Production Optics S U NOR emekjord

13 61.84 540.3247 14. Thomas Kjensmo -Production Optics S U NOR tk72

14 56.05 489.7157 172. Stefano Ciccarelli -Production Optics S U NOR

15 51.74 452.0711 389. Geir Arne Sandbakken -Production Optics S U NOR sandbakken

DQ 250. Geir Kvam -Production Optics S U NOR czy
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PRODUCTION OPTICS SUPER SENIOR
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 558.1160 299. Svein Helge Hennum -Production Optics SS B NOR hennumen

2 92.52 516.3894 204. Anders Gunbjornsen -Production Optics GS U NOR andiz

3 86.49 482.7275 167. Stig-Olav Hauge -Production Optics SS U NOR stigman

4 66.22 369.6091 210. Steinar Haugen -Production Optics SS U NOR spanjen

5 47.73 266.3934 146. Raymond Groth -Production Optics SS U NOR


